GW P7LM32.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.2 | 2020-03-18
 D
is
co
nt
in

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 300 mA
ΦV
GW P7LM32.EM-QSQU-XX58-1 2700 K 892.0 ... 1120.0 lm Q65111A7572
GW P7LM32.EM-QURP-XX58-1 2700 K 1042.0 ... 1210.0 lm Q65112A5521
GW P7LM32.EM-QTRP-XX57-1 3000 K 970.0 ... 1210.0 lm Q65111A7560
GW P7LM32.EM-QURP-XX57-1 3000 K 1042.0 ... 1210.0 lm Q65112A5522
GW P7LM32.EM-RPRQ-XX57-1 3000 K 1120.0 ... 1300.0 lm Q65112A7280
GW P7LM32.EM-QURP-XX56-1 3500 K 1042.0 ... 1210.0 lm Q65112A4731
GW P7LM32.EM-QTRP-XX55-1 4000 K 970.0 ... 1210.0 lm Q65111A7558
GW P7LM32.EM-QURP-XX55-1 4000 K 1042.0 ... 1210.0 lm Q65112A5523
GW P7LM32.EM-RPRQ-XX55-1 4000 K 1120.0 ... 1300.0 lm Q65112A7281
GW P7LM32.EM-QURQ--XX53-1 5000 K 1042.0 ... 1300.0 lm Q65111A7556
GW P7LM32.EM-QURQ-XX52-1 5700 K 1042.0 ... 1300.0 lm Q65111A7555
GW P7LM32.EM-QURQ-XX51-1 6500 K 1042.0 ... 1300.0 lm Q65111A7554
GW P7LM32.EM-RPRQ-XX51-1 6500 K 1120.0 ... 1300.0 lm Q65112A7282
﻿
GW P7LM32.EM
﻿
3 Version 1.2 | 2020-03-18
 D
is